6:00 PM

6:10 PM

6:15 PM

6:45 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:15 PM

7:30 PM

8:30 PM

8:40 PM

8:45 PM

Knights of Columbus, Utah State Council
District Deputy's Mid-Year Meeting
Friday, January 4th, 2019
Bishop Mitty Room, Basement, Pastoral Center
27 C Street, Salt Lake City, UT 84103

www.UtahKnights.org

Welcome and Introductions
Opening Prayer
Pledge of Allegiance

Dinner

No State Chaplain's Remarks tonight

Ladies Excused

Opening Remarks

Mid-Year Membership Meeting of State Deputies Report

Membership

Membership Campaign Review, First Six Months
Online Membership Review
Second Half Membership Preview
Goals and Incentives
Membership Development

DD's concerns and challenges
DD's planning for success

Star Council / District Status
Membership Retention

DD's challenges and concerns
New Council Development
Member Retention

Council Reactivation

Round Tables

Insurance and Benefits
Closing Remarks
Closing Prayer

Adjourn

Greg Keller, State Deputy

James McManaman, State Treasurer
Ryan Graveley, State Warden

State Council Officers, DDs, and Wives

Fr. Erik Richtsteig, State Chaplain, excused

Regional Growth Director, Ray Lopez, PSD

Greg Keller, State Deputy

James McManaman, Membership Director
Nick Nielson, Online Membership Chairman
James McManaman, Membership Director

DDs
DDs

DDs

Greg Keller, State Deputy

Bill Kelly, Membership Retention

Bill Kelly, Council Reactivation Chairman
Nick Nielson, Round Table Coordinator

Field Agents

Greg Keller, State Deputy
Nick Nielson, State Secretary

Revision: 2019.01.01.H, Status: Public


http://www.utahknights.org/
http://www.utahknights.org/
http://www.utahknights.org/

