Knights of Columbus, Utah State Council District Deputy's Mid-Year Meeting Friday, January 4th, 2019 Bishop Mitty Room, Basement, Pastoral Center 27 C Street, Salt Lake City, UT 84103

www.UtahKnights.org

6:00 PM 6:10 PM	Welcome and Introductions Opening Prayer Pledge of Allegiance	Greg Keller, State Deputy James McManaman, State Treasurer Ryan Graveley, State Warden
6:15 PM	Dinner	State Council Officers, DDs, and Wives
6:45 PM	No State Chaplain's Remarks tonight	Fr. Erik Richtsteig, State Chaplain, excused
7:00 PM	Ladies Excused	
7:00 PM	Opening Remarks	Regional Growth Director, Ray Lopez, PSD
7:15 PM	Mid-Year Membership Meeting of State Deputies Report	Greg Keller, State Deputy
7:30 PM	Membership Membership Campaign Review, First Six Months Online Membership Review Second Half Membership Preview Goals and Incentives Membership Development DD's concerns and challenges DD's planning for success Star Council / District Status Membership Retention DD's challenges and concerns New Council Development Member Retention Council Reactivation Round Tables	James McManaman, Membership Director Nick Nielson, Online Membership Chairman James McManaman, Membership Director DDs DDs DDs DDs Greg Keller, State Deputy Bill Kelly, Membership Retention Bill Kelly, Council Reactivation Chairman Nick Nielson, Round Table Coordinator
8:30 PM	Insurance and Benefits	Field Agents
8:40 PM	Closing Remarks Closing Prayer	Greg Keller, State Deputy Nick Nielson, State Secretary

8:45 PM Adjourn

Revision: 2019.01.01.H, Status: Public